
Lancaster Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Campus Principal:

Zoe Neesham zoe.neesham@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01524 222159

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Grainne Morgan grainne.morgan@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01524 222159 

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Michelle Mobbs 
Caron Murgatroyd 

michelle.mobbs@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
caron.murgatroyd@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 01524 222159

Safeguarding CA:

Jason Simpson jason.simpson@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07585 965882

Regional Team Leader:

Russell Wells russell.wells@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel:  07848 458614

 Out of Hours Contact:

Jason Simpson jason.simpson@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07585 965882

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


